SKU:JRW200PAC/DCdi
Input power
Open circuit voltage
Rated input current
Rated input current
Rated input power capacity
AC95～265 V, 50/60 Hz
Output current range
Rated duty cycle
65 V
AC115 V
32.2 A
3.5 kVA
DC: 5～160 A     AC: 20～160 A
25%
34.1 A
3.9 kVA
10～120 A
30%
80%
0.95
＜50 W
IP23S
H
19.5"×6.5"× 13.5"
26 Pounds
AC230 V
21.1 A
4.7 kVA
DC: 5～200 A     AC: 20～200 A
22.7 A
5.6 kVA
10～160 A
Rated input power capacity
Output current range
Rated duty cycle
Efficiency
Power factor
Idle state power
Protection class
Dimensions L×W×H
Insulation class
Net weight
ARC
TIG
Standard Accessories
Specifications:
DUAL INPUT
115/230V
 RAZORwelD
200 AMP AC/DC PFC TIG WELDING
 MACHINE
2OO AMP AC/DC TIG
J A S I C  T E C H N O L O G I E S  A M E R I C A  I N C
2 5 5 0 3  7 4 t h  A v e  S ,  K E N T  W A  9 8 0 3 2
W W W . R A Z O R W E L D . C O M
MANUAL
TIG TORCH
REGULATOR
Optional Accessories
HAND REMOTE TIG TORCH  ARC LEAD
POWER ADAPTER
RAZORTIG 200AC/DC
RETURN LEAD
FOOT CONTROL